
 
 

PRICE BID/Schedule of Rates- VIZAG PLANT  
 
 

Tender No. HINCOL/HQO/PUB/BULK TPT-VIZAG/2023-24/55095 

Tender Date 30.10.2023 

Due Date 20.11.2023 

Subject Bulk Transportation of Bitumen/Bitumen Emulsion/Modified 
Bitumen 

 
 

Item 
No  

Sector Description  
Quantity 
(MT)  

Rate per MT (Lumpsum) 

Emulsion      MB 

1 
HINCOL Vizag  to Customer Site < 200 
RTKM  

7,000  
 

Item 
No  

Sector Description  
Quantity 

(MT)  
Rate /MT/RTKM 

1 
HINCOL Vizag to Customer Site 201 to 
400 RTKM (Within Andhra Pradesh )   

3,000  
 

2 
HINCOL Vizag to Customer Site > 400 
RTKM (Within Andhra Pradesh)   4,000 

 
 

3 
HINCOL Vizag to Customer Site 201 to 
400 RTKM (State of Odisha)    2,000 

 
 

4 
HINCOL Vizag to Customer Site > 400 
RTKM (State of Odisha )  8,000 

 
 

5 
HINCOL Vizag to Customer Site > 600 
RTKM (State of Telangana)    8,000  

 

                            
 

Note:  
1. Transporter shall provide TT’s with PTO only 
2. Most of indents are between 20mt to 23mt for emulsion, so transporter has to provide 

20mt to 23mt TT vehicles with PTO only. 
3. Transporter has to ensure the RC weight and Tare weight at Hincol shall be less than 400kg 

in case if it is more than 400kg the transporter has to provide reason in writing for 
difference of more than 400kg.  

 

 
 
 

 
Signature and Seal of Authorised Person 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 



 
 


